TOP 4.01

Wohnen Am Garnmarkt, Am Garnmarkt 17, 6840 Gotzis

Wohnen / Essen
27,54 m?

Balkon
7,24 m?

3-ZIMMER-WOHNUNG

Stockwerk:
Ausrichtung:
Wohnraum:
Balkon:
Keller:

Miete:

Betriebskosten:
Tiefgaragenplatz:
Betriebskosten Tiefgarage:
Gesamtmiete:

Kaution:
Verfugbar ab:

4. Obergeschoss
Sud-West

6945 m?

7,24 m?

4,27 m?2

1217,62 €
267,38 €

10940 €

15,60 €

1.610,00 € (inkl. USt)

3 Bruttomonatsmieten
November 2025

m 1:100

PRISMAE




