

TOP 4.01

PRISMA 

Wohnen Am Garnmarkt, Am Garnmarkt 17, 6840 Götzis



3-ZIMMER-WOHNUNG

Stockwerk:	4. Obergeschoss
Ausrichtung:	Süd-West
Wohnraum:	69,45 m ²
Balkon:	7,24 m ²
Keller:	4,27 m ²
Miete:	1.217,62 €
Betriebskosten:	267,38 €
Tiefgaragenplatz:	109,40 €
Betriebskosten Tiefgarage:	15,60 €
Gesamtmiete:	1.610,00 € (inkl. USt.)

Kaution: 3 Bruttomonatsmieten
Verfügbar ab: November 2025

